November 2022

. : ‘ i
LU R RAITRIRITRIT AT,

|



Perceptions of the British economy: Trend

How would you describe the current state of the British economy? Would you say it is...?

November 2022
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Base: 992 Online British adults aged 18-75, 4-8 November 2022.
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Public are still to make their mind up on Jeremy Hunt as Chancellor —one in
five say he is doing a good job, against three in ten saying bad job

To what extent, if at all, do you think Jeremy Hunt has been doing a good job or a bad
job, in his role as Chancellor of the Exchequer?

IGoodjob INeither a good or bad job IBadjob IDon’t know
Jeremy Hunt
4-8 November 2022 17% 36% 2904
19-20 October 2022 22% 36% 27%
Kwasi Kwarteng
28-29 September 2022 16% 21% 53%
Rishi Sunak
12-13 April 2022 29% 22% 44%
7-8 April 2022 30% 27% 37%
24-25 March 2022 32% 28% 33%
11-12 March 2022 34% 30% 25%

Base: 992 Online British adults aged 18-75, 4-8 November 2022.
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The Labour Party are more trusted than the Conservatives on managing
Britain’s taxes and public spending and on reducing the cost of living

To what extent, if at all, do you trust each of the following political parties to...?
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Conservatives 3% 104 32% kY 1/% 75%
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Base: 992 Online British adults aged 18-75, 4-8 November 2022.
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Conservative party: Trust to manage Britain’s taxes and spending

To what extent, if at all, do you trust each of the following political parties to...? Conservative party
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Base: 992 Online British adults aged 18-75, 4-8 November 2022.
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Labour party: Trust to manage Britain’s taxes and spending

To what extent, if at all, do you trust each of the following political parties to...? The Labour party
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Base: 992 Online British adults aged 18-75, 4-8 November 2022.
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Trust In parties to manage Britain’s taxes and spending
To what extent, if at all, do you trust each of the following political parties to...?

% Saying they trust each a great deal / fair amount: March — November 2022
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Base: 992 Online British adults aged 18-75, 4-8 November 2022.
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Conservatives: Trust to reduce you and your family’s cost of living

To what extent, if at all, do you trust each of the following political parties to...? Conservative party
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Labour party: Trust to reduce you and your family’s cost of living

To what extent, if at all, do you trust each of the following political parties to...? The Labour party
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Trust In parties to manage Britain’s taxes and spending
To what extent, if at all, do you trust each of the following political parties to...?

% Saying they trust each a great deal / fair amount: March — November 2022
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